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Carlson File

Communique

Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Correspondence: General
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Correspondence
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Meetings, Notices,
Correspondence

Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Volunteers Letters
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Selection Committee
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Selection R.l McLaren
Papers Clipping

Baird, Dan and Joanne (includes photographs)
Bratt, Edgar

Dubreuil, Paulette

Garg, Arun (includes photographs)

Gherasim, Melinda

Gilliland, Terry

Gould, Doreen

Green, Russ and Evelyn (includes photographs)
Heaney, John

Hilts, Elizabeth (includes photographs)

Kennett, Nancy (includes photographs)

McRae, Tom

Peacock, Richard

Phenix, Wills

Richards, Ronaalea

Rodatz, Valerie

Sagal, Ken and Marva

Scott, Murray and Karen (includes photographs)
Smith, Mr. and Mrs

Wessel, Dave and Wilma

Yemen, Linda

Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO
Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO

Acknowledgement Letters
Closed Files

File 1

File 2
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Canadian University Service Overseas Recruitment

United Nations Association in Canada

Canadian University Service Overseas Volunteer Information
Canadian University Service Overseas Annual Meeting
Canadian University Service Overseas Committee

Canadian University Service Overseas Notice of Meeting
Canadian University Service Overseas Correspondence
Canadian University Service Overseas: R.l McLaren

Canadian University Service Overseas Correspondence
Canadian University Service Overseas Documents

1968
1968-69
1968

1968

1969
1969
1970
1969
1969
1970
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1969
1968
1969
1969
1970
1968
1968
1969, 1966
1971,1967,
1966,1965

1967
1980-85
1967
1965-1966
1966
1966-1968
1966
1968-69

1967



86-38 JOHN (JACK) BOAN Preliminary 3/ 3

Canadian University Service Overseas Milton

Receipt books

Canadian Health Economics Research Association — Montreal, June 1,
1985 (includes 12 Audio Cassette tapes)



