UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

86-38

JOHN (JACK) BOAN

PRELIMINARY

MARCH 2015

BY KIEU MA

Access Restrictions: This private collection may contain university records that are subject to review before access may be granted. Access to University records is governed by the *Local Authority Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*.

Box 1	Carlson File Communique	
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Correspondence: General Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Correspondence	1968 1968-69
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Meetings, Notices, Correspondence	1968
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Volunteers Letters Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Selection Committee	1968
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Selection R.I McLaren Papers Clipping	
Box 2		
CLOSED	Baird, Dan and Joanne (includes photographs)	1969
CLOSED	Bratt, Edgar	1969
CLOSED	Dubreuil, Paulette	1970
CLOSED	Garg, Arun (includes photographs)	1969
CLOSED	Gherasim, Melinda	1969
CLOSED	Gilliland, Terry	1970
CLOSED	Gould, Doreen	1969
CLOSED	Green, Russ and Evelyn (includes photographs)	1969
CLOSED	Heaney, John	1969
CLOSED	Hilts, Elizabeth (includes photographs)	1969
CLOSED	Kennett, Nancy (includes photographs)	1969
CLOSED	McRae, Tom	1970
CLOSED	Peacock, Richard	1970
CLOSED	Phenix, Wills	1970
CLOSED	Richards, Ronaalea	1970
CLOSED	Rodatz, Valerie	1970
CLOSED	Sagal, Ken and Marva	1969
CLOSED	Scott, Murray and Karen (includes photographs)	1968
CLOSED	Smith, Mr. and Mrs	1969
CLOSED	Wessel, Dave and Wilma	1969
CLOSED	Yemen, Linda	1970
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Acknowledgement Letters	1968
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) Closed Files	1968
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) File 1	1969, 1966
	Canadian University Service Overseas (CUSO) File 2	1971,1967,
		1966,1965
Box 3	Canadian University Service Overseas Recruitment	1967
	United Nations Association in Canada	1980-85
	Canadian University Service Overseas Volunteer Information	1967
	Canadian University Service Overseas Annual Meeting	1965-1966
	Canadian University Service Overseas Committee	1966
	Canadian University Service Overseas Notice of Meeting	1966-1968
	Canadian University Service Overseas Correspondence	1966
	Canadian University Service Overseas: R.I McLaren	1968-69
Box 4	Canadian University Service Overseas Correspondence	1967
-3/1	Canadian University Service Overseas Documents	.00.
	Sandalan Shirolony Solvido Stoloddo Doddillollo	

Canadian University Service Overseas Milton Receipt books Canadian Health Economics Research Association – Montreal, June 1, 1985 (includes 12 Audio Cassette tapes)